

# **DeKalb County Government**

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2021-2853 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 7/13/2021 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 1/24/2023 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): All

A Request to Consider Establishing a Sidewalk Mapping System

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Memo-Mid-Year Budget Request Countywide Sidewalk Plan

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/24/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
10/11/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
10/4/2022	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended holding in committee	Pass
4/12/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
3/22/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
3/8/2022	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
2/22/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
12/21/2021	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 60 days	Pass
12/14/2021	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
12/14/2021	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
11/16/2021	1	Board of Commissioners		
11/9/2021	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
11/9/2021	1	Board of Commissioners		
10/12/2021	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	no official recommendation	
10/12/2021	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
10/1/2021	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	no official recommendation	
9/28/2021	1	Board of Commissioners		
9/14/2021	1	Board of Commissioners		
8/24/2021	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community	recommended for deferral	Pass

File #: 2021-2853, Version: 1

Services Committee

8/24/2021 1 Board of Commissioners 7/13/2021 1 Board of Commissioners

**Public Hearing: YES** □ **NO** ☒ **Department:** Board of Commissioners - District 1

**SUBJECT:** 

Commission District(s): All

A Request to Consider Establishing a Sidewalk Mapping System

**Information Contact:** Commissioner Robert Patrick

Phone Number: 404-371-3052

#### **PURPOSE:**

Consider proposed projects for the FY2021-2022

#### **NEED/IMPACT:**

The DeKalb County Board of Commissioners recognize the need to have readily available data to address community, safety, and business needs.

#### **FISCAL IMPACT:**

Estimated \$250,000 for the study

### **RECOMMENDATION:**

To approve the proposed projects for further committee discussions